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Article 2

CHAPTER 3

BEVERAGES

General Provisions

3-101
3-102
3-103
3-104
3-105
3-106
3-107
3-108
3-109

DEFINITIONS

RESTRICTION ON LOCATION

MINORS ON PREMISES
CONSUMPTION ON PUBLIC PROPERTY
PUBLIC SALE; CONSUMPTION

OPEN CONTAINER

CONSUMPTION WHILE DRIVING
IDENTIFICATION CARD

UNDERAGE PURCHASER

Cereal Malt Beverages

3-201
3-202
3-202A
3-202B
3-203
3-204
3-205
3-206
3-207
3-208
3-209
3-210
3-211
3-212
3-213
3-214
3-215
3-216
3-217
3-218

3-219

3-220

LICENSE REQUIRED OF RETAILERS

APPLICATION

NEW LICENSE APPLICATION PROCEDURES

RENEWAL PROCEDURES

LICENSE GRANTED; DENIED

LICENSE TO BE POSTED

LICENSE, DISQUALIFICATION

RESTRICTION UPON LOCATION

LICENSE FEE

SUSPENSION OF LICENSE

LICENSE, SUSPENSION/REVOCATION BY GOVERNING BODY
SAME; APPEAL

CHANGE OF LOCATION

WHOLESALERS AND/OR DISTRIBUTORS

BUSINESS REGULATIONS

PROHIBITED CONDUCT ON PREMISES

SANITARY CONDITIONS REQUIRED

MINORS ON PREMISES

DECLARATION OF PUBLIC POLICY

POSSESSION OF BEER BY THOSE UNDER THE LEGAL AGE
FOR CONSUMPTION OF CEREAL MALT BEVERAGE
PROHIBITED

TRANSPORTATION OF PERSON UNDER THE LEGAL AGE
FOR CONSUMPTION OF CEREAL MALT BEVERAGE WITH
BEER PROHIBITED

PUBLIC INTOXICATION



Article 3

Article 4

Article 4

3-221

SPECIAL EVENT PERMIT REQUIRED

Alcoholic Liquor

3-301
3-302
3-303
3-304
3-305
3-306

Private Clubs

3-401
3-402
3-403
3-404

STATE LICENSE REQUIRED
OCCUPATIONAL TAX
POSTING OF RECEIPT
HOURS OF SALE

BUSINESS REGULATIONS
RESTRICTIONS ON LOCATION

LICENSE REQUIRED

LICENSE FEE; PRIVATE CLUB

LICENSE FEE; DRINKING ESTABLISHMENTS
BUSINESS REGULATIONS



