CHAPTER 3 BEVERAGES

Article 1 General Provisions

3-101	DEFINITIONS
3-102	RESTRICTION ON LOCATION
3-103	MINORS ON PREMISES
3-104	CONSUMPTION ON PUBLIC PROPERTY
3-105	PUBLIC SALE; CONSUMPTION
3-106	OPEN CONTAINER
3-107	CONSUMPTION WHILE DRIVING
3-108	IDENTIFICATION CARD
3-109	UNDERAGE PURCHASER

Article 2 Cereal Malt Beverages

3-201	LICENSE REQUIRED OF RETAILERS
3-202	APPLICATION
3-202A	NEW LICENSE APPLICATION PROCEDURES
3-202B	RENEWAL PROCEDURES
3-203	LICENSE GRANTED; DENIED
3-204	LICENSE TO BE POSTED
3-205	LICENSE, DISQUALIFICATION
3-206	RESTRICTION UPON LOCATION
3-207	LICENSE FEE
3-208	SUSPENSION OF LICENSE
3-209	LICENSE, SUSPENSION/REVOCATION BY GOVERNING BODY
3-210	SAME; APPEAL
3-211	CHANGE OF LOCATION
3-212	WHOLESALERS AND/OR DISTRIBUTORS
3-213	BUSINESS REGULATIONS
3-214	PROHIBITED CONDUCT ON PREMISES
3-215	SANITARY CONDITIONS REQUIRED
3-216	MINORS ON PREMISES
3-217	DECLARATION OF PUBLIC POLICY
3-218	POSSESSION OF BEER BY THOSE UNDER THE LEGAL AGE
	FOR CONSUMPTION OF CEREAL MALT BEVERAGE
	PROHIBITED
3-219	TRANSPORTATION OF PERSON UNDER THE LEGAL AGE
	FOR CONSUMPTION OF CEREAL MALT BEVERAGE WITH
	BEER PROHIBITED
3-220	PUBLIC INTOXICATION

3-221 SPECIAL EVENT PERMIT REQUIRED

Article 3 Alcoholic Liquor

3-301	STATE LICENSE REQUIRED
3-302	OCCUPATIONAL TAX
3-303	POSTING OF RECEIPT
3-304	HOURS OF SALE
3-305	BUSINESS REGULATIONS
3-306	RESTRICTIONS ON LOCATION

Article 4 Private Clubs

3-401	LICENSE REQUIRED
3-402	LICENSE FEE; PRIVATE CLUB
3-403	LICENSE FEE; DRINKING ESTABLISHMENTS
3-404	BUSINESS REGULATIONS